

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2176 OF 2007

JAGDISH PRASAD PATEL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIVNATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for amending Cause Title)
(With office report dt. 14.11.2007)

Date: 27/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suresh Gupta,Adv.
Mr. D. Vidyanandan,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for amendment of the cause title is allowed. Necessary
amendment in the cause title may be carried out within two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER